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European Oncology Nursing Society 

 

 8 December 2021 

Online meeting 

19.00- 20.00 CET   

 

 

ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETING 

 
5” Minutes of the previous meeting & matters 

arising  
 

Johan de Munter 

2” Thank you to Board members end of term Johan de Munter 

8” Short introduction on EONS main activities in 
2021 

Johan de Munter 

 
5” 
5“ 
5” 
5” 
25” 

Introduction  
EONS College of Cancer Nursing (ECCN) 
EONS Education Framework Update 
EONS Prevention Plan 
Introduction Cancer Nursing Fund 
EONS collaboration with members and 
member societies 
 

 
Wendy McInally 
Virpi Sulosaari 
Lena Sharp 
Wendy Oldenmenger 
Johan de Munter/ Virpi 
Sulosaari 

 Closing remarks Johan de Munter 
 


